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235 ARRIGONI LUCA M A.S.D. PEGARUN - PEGACROSS 4:22:5511 4:22:55ITA1981
2 NICOLA FRANCESCO M A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS +2:124:25:0722 4:25:07ITA1996
9 SALA MORENO M G.S.A. COMETA +4:564:27:5133 4:27:51ITA1987
10 ROSSANO EDOARDO M +5:274:28:2244 4:28:22ITA1994
3 GIORDANO NOËL M +5:384:28:3355 4:28:33FRA1997
6 BIONDI MARCO M SPORT&FITNESS SRL  SSD +9:134:32:0866 4:32:08ITA1982
5 CARRARA LUCA M ATL. VALLE BREMBANA +16:514:39:4677 4:39:46ITA1977
11 GALLO FRANCESCO

CLAUDIO
M +20:044:42:5988 4:42:59ITA1995

20 CAON FILIPPO M RUN CARD +32:394:55:3299 4:55:34ITA1998
36 LINGFORS DAVID M +35:414:58:331010 4:58:36SWE1987
21 ANTONIOLI LUCA M GS CASTIONETTO ASD +39:025:01:511111 5:01:57ITA1990
19 DAVOLI FEDERICO M ATL. REGGIO ASD +41:035:03:581212 5:03:58ITA1988
23 POGGI STEFANO M SISPORT SSD ARL +47:195:10:141313 5:10:14ITA1989
14 TAMPINI SIMONE M A.S.D. LA RECASTELLO +48:495:11:441414 5:11:44ITA1995
22 PERSICO DANIELE M RUN CARD +52:155:15:061515 5:15:10ITA1982
16 COMERRO STEFANO M A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS +52:525:15:451616 5:15:47ITA1994
18 PICCARDI MARCO M RUN CARD +56:125:19:041717 5:19:07ITA1996
25 KALIBERKA JAN M +1:00:505:23:401818 5:23:45CZE1984
26 MERONI LORENZO M SISPORT SSD ARL +1:01:355:24:301919 5:24:30ITA1994
4 COLLE' FRANCO M A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN +1:09:275:32:222020 5:32:22ITA1978
13 BONICI ANDREA M ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO +1:10:125:33:072121 5:33:07ITA1992
30 RICHTR MICHAL M RUN CARD +1:10:345:33:262222 5:33:29CZE1981
24 VILLA MARCO M G.S. OROBIE +1:11:275:34:202323 5:34:22ITA1980
27 FUMASONI LUCA M ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA +1:15:065:37:582424 5:38:01ITA1988
33 LUCCHELLI DAVIDE M +1:19:355:42:232525 5:42:30ITA1994
32 DAVI FRANCESCO M RUN CARD +1:20:055:43:002626 5:43:00ITA1982
39 MICHETTI ANDREA M ASD PODISTICA PERALTO +1:20:515:43:462727 5:43:46ITA1979
57 LINGUA CESARE M RUN CARD +1:20:545:43:422828 5:43:49ITA1995
47 FRABBOTTA MIRKO M RUN CARD +1:22:065:44:582929 5:45:01ITA1974
31 POMPOLI FRANCESCO M ASD SIENARUNNERS +1:22:125:45:073030 5:45:07ITA1972
43 SAVOINI ALBERTO M RUN CARD +1:23:315:46:223131 5:46:26ITA1993
73 DJEKE JOSEPH M TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S. +1:23:425:46:273232 5:46:37ITA1990
28 RIZZO ALESSANDRO M QUADRETTONI TEAM +1:26:075:48:553333 5:49:02ITA1997
41 CHERICONI ALESSANDRO M RUN CARD +1:31:145:54:023434 5:54:09ITA1981
35 TROMBETTA EMANUELE M +1:32:215:55:143535 5:55:16ITA1988
55 BRUZZO ANDREA M DELTA SPEDIZIONI +1:32:235:55:103636 5:55:18ITA1995
44 DEPAOLI MATTIA M RUN CARD +1:41:546:04:463737 6:04:49ITA1982
49 PIOTTO NICOLO M RUN CARD +1:44:236:07:133838 6:07:18ITA1987
54 ALLADIO UMBERTO M PODISTICA VALLE GRANA +1:45:266:08:133939 6:08:21ITA1983
45 HÜBNER ERIK M +1:46:356:09:274040 6:09:30SVK1977
179 MUZI MICHELE M +1:49:196:12:064141 6:12:14ITA1998
38 GROSSI PAOLO M GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +1:49:396:12:294242 6:12:34ITA1983
66 MARCONI LUCA M RUN CARD +1:49:466:12:414343 6:12:41ITA1978
50 GANDI JACOPO M RUN CARD +1:51:036:13:564444 6:13:58ITA1989
48 MONCELLI MATTEO M ARTEMISIA APD +1:53:016:15:554545 6:15:56ITA1971
29 LEVERATTO SANDRO M QUADRETTONI TEAM +1:55:396:18:264646 6:18:34ITA1989
46 BLANC GUILLAUME M +1:56:186:19:004747 6:19:13FRA1995
65 PETTINI ALEX M RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:57:516:20:424848 6:20:46ITA1971
90 BARBIERI SIMONE M RUNNING TWEET TEAM +1:58:046:20:444949 6:20:59ITA1987
70 DUINA ANDREA M ASD TRAIL DELLO SPECCHIO +1:59:366:22:285050 6:22:31ITA1993
51 GOZZI PAOLO M ACQUIRUNNERS +2:00:576:23:435151 6:23:52ITA1985
72 MASCIADRI STEFANO M O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA +2:02:446:25:385252 6:25:39ITA1967
76 CAVALCA FRANCESCO M RUN CARD +2:03:366:26:175353 6:26:31ITA1976
81 OLLIVIER PAUL M +2:04:436:27:345454 6:27:38FRA2000
74 DEFILIPPI PIETRO M RUN CARD +2:06:486:29:365555 6:29:43ITA1998
53 DI RUSSO MARCO M G. POD. LE SBARRE +2:08:586:31:485656 6:31:53ITA1989
61 PANEBIANCO FRANCESCO M RUN CARD +2:12:596:35:495757 6:35:54ITA1983
220 LAURENT CABROL M +2:13:136:36:035858 6:36:08FRA1982

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 22/03/2026 00:55

4Pagina 1 di



Generale Maschile
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

123 CARRARA CARLO M CUS BERGAMO ASD +2:14:146:36:575959 6:37:09ITA1999
60 BARCELLONE ALBERTO M A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI +2:15:336:38:196060 6:38:28ITA1980
84 ENOCH GIULIO M RUN CARD +2:16:166:38:566161 6:39:11ITA1979
117 BELLINI ANGELO M A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO +2:17:386:40:196262 6:40:33ITA1987
77 CALVINI GIUSEPPE M RUN CARD +2:20:026:42:416363 6:42:57ITA1975
78 MASSARI MASSIMO M G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +2:20:076:42:526464 6:43:02ITA1988
109 FORMENTI MATTEO M RUN CARD +2:21:126:43:566565 6:44:07ITA1975
99 BOSCHI FABRIZIO M A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI +2:21:296:44:076666 6:44:24ITA1976
97 PERETTI GIULIO M RUN CARD +2:25:506:48:316767 6:48:45ITA1971
98 BERTELLI LUCA M RUN CARD +2:25:556:48:276868 6:48:50ITA1995
63 PODESTA GABRIELE M RUN CARD +2:26:046:48:486969 6:48:58ITA1987
100 GAIONE ROBERTO M RUN CARD +2:26:136:48:557070 6:49:08ITA1983
171 CALCIANO MASSIMILIANO M PODISTICA SAVONESE +2:27:226:50:077171 6:50:17ITA1990
103 IMECS ADAM M +2:27:406:50:187272 6:50:35HUN1988
112 DE COLLE RODOLFO M ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO +2:28:376:51:127373 6:51:32ITA1965
144 PIZZI STEFANO M SPORT PROJECT VCO +2:28:516:51:347474 6:51:46ITA1989
68 GRAZIOLI PAOLO M RUN CARD +2:31:286:53:597575 6:54:22ITA1999
79 FALANGA IACOPO M RUN CARD +2:33:386:56:317676 6:56:33ITA1991
105 AMICI ANDREA M RUN CARD +2:33:516:56:407777 6:56:46ITA1987
120 LUCCHINI MATTIA ALBERTO M +2:33:556:56:427878 6:56:50ITA1987
71 REPETTO GIULIO M RUN CARD +2:36:206:59:097979 6:59:15ITA1969
101 CARLINI SIMONE M G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +2:37:347:00:188080 7:00:29ITA1976
138 HONZÍK ANTONÍN M +2:37:397:00:268181 7:00:34CZE1987
114 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO M RUN CARD +2:38:397:01:268282 7:01:34ITA1971
58 QUAGLINO GIOVANNI

MATTEO
M QUADRETTONI TEAM +2:38:447:01:388383 7:01:39ITA1980

115 VIVARELLI DANIELE M RUN CARD +2:39:117:01:518484 7:02:06ITA1977
143 SIEGERT LEANDER M +2:44:087:06:458585 7:07:03GER1992
110 BIASIN TOMMASO M LIMENA RUN ASD +2:44:327:07:218686 7:07:27ITA1981
96 ANTENUCCI SAMUELE M ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI +2:44:447:07:228787 7:07:39ITA1983
168 MURANO MARCO M RUNNER PILLAR +2:44:587:07:428888 7:07:53ITA1982
124 ONFIANI PIETRO M RUN CARD +2:47:397:10:188989 7:10:34ITA1984
108 BRUNA MARCELLO

FEDERICO
M LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI +2:49:047:11:559090 7:11:59ITA1961

146 SGARBANTI CLAUDIO M +2:50:117:12:549191 7:13:06ITA1974
94 CONTRI BENJAMIN M +2:50:337:13:239292 7:13:28FRA1987
67 OTTONELLO DAVIDE M A.S.D. CLIMBERS TOIRANO +2:52:387:15:239393 7:15:33ITA1977
87 CASACCIA GABRIELE M RUN CARD +2:54:387:17:099494 7:17:33ITA1979
102 FERRARI SIMONE M A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 +2:55:237:18:049595 7:18:18ITA1976
104 CERVETTO ANDREA M RUN CARD +2:56:157:18:489696 7:19:10ITA1981
149 LONGONI MATTEO M RUNNERS BERGAMO +2:56:537:19:449797 7:19:48ITA1973
136 BEGHELLO FRANCESCO M RUN CARD +2:57:207:19:599898 7:20:15ITA1991
80 SALANDIN ALESSIO M RUN CARD +2:58:277:21:199999 7:21:22ITA1978
91 GAZZA MATTEO M SPIRITO TARSOGNO ADD +3:00:567:23:33100100 7:23:51ITA1971
64 LISSOLO GIANNI M RUN CARD +3:03:347:26:20101101 7:26:29ITA1976
93 SACCONE NICOLO M RUN CARD +3:04:217:26:57102102 7:27:15ITA1997
212 ERARD MANUEL M +3:04:417:27:16103103 7:27:36FRA1986
155 COLOMBO ALESSIO M ATLETICA FAVARO ASD +3:05:057:27:42104104 7:28:00ITA1970
52 BARTA ONDREJ M +3:07:027:29:30105105 7:29:57CZE1990
88 CAMARDA STEFANO M ATLETICA LEVANTE +3:07:127:30:04106106 7:30:06ITA1971
156 CAMPO IVAN M GRUPPO PODISTICO ARCENE +3:07:267:30:10107107 7:30:21ITA1972
182 COLOMBO DARIO M MEETFIT +3:07:287:30:12108108 7:30:23ITA1978
132 RONCELLI NICOLA M G.S. OROBIE +3:10:037:32:51109109 7:32:58ITA1990
190 BLACK SHANE M BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD ASD +3:10:097:32:44110110 7:33:04IRL1986
198 FABRIN RUDY M RUN CARD +3:12:067:34:45111111 7:35:01ITA1994
140 FAVARATO ANDREA M RUN CARD +3:12:227:35:01112112 7:35:17ITA1977
222 HOLMGREN ERIC M +3:12:247:35:13113113 7:35:19USA1986
121 MALERBA ENRICO M 360 TRAIL +3:14:157:37:01114114 7:37:10ITA1980
193 ROSATI DIEGO M +3:14:207:37:11115115 7:37:15ITA1987
42 SALVARO MARTINO M ATLETICA TRENTO +3:15:327:38:22116116 7:38:26ITA1980
83 PAPINI DAVIDE M PT SKYRUNNING +3:16:027:38:46117117 7:38:57ITA1983
130 FERRARO FOGNO

FEDERICO
M G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA +3:16:067:38:48118118 7:39:01ITA1967

118 NACCI CARLO M RUN CARD +3:16:527:39:19119119 7:39:47ITA1974
133 ZANACCHI BRUNO M LA VETTA RUNNING +3:17:227:40:04120120 7:40:17ITA1966
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147 BALASSONE ANTONIO M BOLOGNA SPORT MARATHON +3:17:567:40:38121121 7:40:51ITA1989
89 BORDYCH ANDRZEJ M RUN CARD +3:18:437:41:12122122 7:41:38POL1974
128 PELLEGRINO VALERIO M A.S.D. BOVES RUN +3:19:287:42:11123123 7:42:23ITA1971
158 BONZI ROBERTO M G.S. OREZZO +3:20:247:42:57124124 7:43:19ITA1967
150 BARBERA MATTEO M A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI +3:21:067:43:42125125 7:44:01ITA1981
85 BEZZI MARCO M RUN CARD +3:21:477:44:42126126 7:44:42ITA1975
163 ROSSI MARCO M RUN CARD +3:21:547:44:24127127 7:44:49ITA1975
186 COLOMBO MAURIZIO M RUN CARD +3:22:257:45:07128128 7:45:20ITA1972
107 BRIZZI CARLO M WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY +3:23:287:46:15129129 7:46:23ITA1981
125 ROMMELLI SIMONE M +3:25:027:47:49130130 7:47:57ITA1990
119 ADAMS DARREN M +3:25:167:47:52131131 7:48:11GER1975
151 PEREGO ANDREA M RUN CARD +3:25:227:48:02132132 7:48:17ITA1979
183 MALÝ LUKÁŠ M +3:26:017:48:30133133 7:48:56CZE1979
225 VECCHI MANUELE M +3:27:307:50:06134134 7:50:25ITA1974
185 KRZYŻANOWSKI MARCIN M +3:27:557:50:25135135 7:50:50POL1988
181 FRAU AGOSTINO M RUN CARD +3:29:267:51:58136136 7:52:21ITA1985
148 OTTAGGIO EMANUELE M RUN CARD +3:31:437:54:25137137 7:54:38ITA1972
154 CARAMELLINO GIACOMO M I SENTIERI DEI GATTI +3:31:467:54:24138138 7:54:41ITA1995
199 VADALA' EMANUELE M PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +3:32:357:55:11139139 7:55:30ITA1982
135 DI GIROLAMO FABIO M GSPT '75 +3:34:177:57:03140140 7:57:12ITA1984
113 BALDESSARINI PAOLO M LAGARINA CRUS TEAM +3:34:337:57:19141141 7:57:28ITA1966
95 CINDRELLINI ALBERTO M VICENZA RUNNERS +3:35:297:58:01142142 7:58:24ITA1983
122 PAGANI ANTONIO M RUN CARD +3:35:337:58:19143143 7:58:28ITA1964
126 MOLTENI CHRISTIAN M A.S. CANTURINA POL. S. +3:36:317:59:20144144 7:59:26ITA1974
141 SANGIORGI MARCO M LEOPODISTICA +3:36:347:59:22145145 7:59:29ITA1978
17 BARATTINI DAVIDE M ASD RUN FAST +3:40:428:03:34146146 8:03:37ITA1997
139 ZILIOLI PAOLO M RUN CARD +3:41:498:04:37147147 8:04:44ITA1981
194 GIULIANO DIEGO M RUN CARD +3:42:328:05:07148148 8:05:27ITA1985
191 BRUSCHINI FRANCO M G.P. CODOGNO 82 +3:44:338:07:09149149 8:07:28ITA1981
157 GUSTIN EDDY M +3:46:438:09:19150150 8:09:38BEL1970
129 SOBOLEWSKI DARIUSZ M RUN CARD +3:47:288:09:59151151 8:10:23POL1984
127 GILARDI PAOLO M RUN CARD +3:47:448:10:28152152 8:10:39ITA1978
164 PERROTTA DOMENICO M RUN CARD +3:48:008:10:40153153 8:10:55ITA1986
142 PALA LUCIANO M RUN CARD +3:49:388:12:24154154 8:12:33ITA1975
169 FIORE DIMITRI M PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D +3:49:398:12:12155155 8:12:34ITA1979
176 UGHETTO LUCA M TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S. +3:54:058:16:50156156 8:17:00ITA1975
137 MILANESIO SIMONE M QUADRETTONI TEAM +3:54:588:17:38157157 8:17:53ITA1978
207 BENVENUTI ROBERTO M INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E +3:59:308:21:58158158 8:22:25ITA1969
200 CROCI MAURIZIO M ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +3:59:328:22:00159159 8:22:27ITA1966
180 MARSI ROBERTO M ASD MARATHON CLUB PISA +4:00:418:23:21160160 8:23:36ITA1970
201 BRUNELLI PIETRO M BIONE TRAILERS TEAM +4:00:498:23:19161161 8:23:44ITA1961
172 BALDINI LORENZO M RUN CARD +4:02:428:25:11162162 8:25:37ITA1982
165 PAROLIN ALBERTO M RUN CARD +4:02:488:25:25163163 8:25:43ITA1963
216 RIXI EDOARDO M +4:03:538:26:27164164 8:26:48ITA1974
174 BORRA PAOLO M SPLENDOR 1922 +4:04:078:26:47165165 8:27:02ITA1966
173 BONOMINI GIOVANNI LUCA M POL. COMUNALE DI ENDINE +4:06:408:29:28166166 8:29:35ITA1983
196 TESSAROLO SEBASTIEN M +4:07:038:29:39167167 8:29:58FRA1975
161 FRESIA GIANCARLO M RUN CARD +4:11:088:33:51168168 8:34:03ITA1967
177 BONOTTI ALEXANDRE M ATLETICA STRACARRARA +4:11:248:33:50169169 8:34:19ITA1970
106 CIRELLA EMANUELE M LA VETTA RUNNING +4:15:008:37:43170170 8:37:55ITA1973
160 RODOLFI NICOLA M RUN CARD +4:15:408:38:06171171 8:38:35ITA1970
192 GIROLDI MIRCO M LA VETTA RUNNING +4:15:498:38:30172172 8:38:43ITA1978
217 GIANNETTI PAOLO M RUN CARD +4:16:248:38:54173173 8:39:19ITA1969
162 PICETTI EDOARDO M KINO MANA +4:18:068:40:46174174 8:41:01ITA1974
159 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ

MARTIN HUMBERTO
M +4:21:298:44:14175175 8:44:24MEX1978

166 FABBRI ANTONIO M BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD +4:21:418:44:17176176 8:44:36ITA1965
219 O’DONOHOE EOIN M +4:21:438:44:13177177 8:44:38IRL1987
203 MASALA SEBASTIEN M +4:21:518:44:42178178 8:44:46ITA1985
197 DELBONO CLAUDIO

CHERUBINO
M ASD 3SANTI NAVE +4:22:138:44:49179179 8:45:08ITA1976

187 CATANI JEAN-MICHEL M +4:23:398:46:29180180 8:46:34FRA1970
116 FRESIA ALBERTO M RUN CARD +4:23:558:46:36181181 8:46:49ITA1996
211 LEIJTENS MARCO M +4:25:318:48:14182182 8:48:26NED1972
204 RICCHI EMANUELE M RIMINI MARATHON +4:29:298:52:03183183 8:52:24ITA1978
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208 LEALE LUCA M RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +4:31:108:53:41184184 8:54:05ITA1971
214 PERRIER THOMAS M RUN CARD +4:33:258:55:56185185 8:56:20FRA1985
213 PALUDGNACH PIERRE

MANUEL
M +4:34:158:56:41186186 8:57:10BEL1976

210 TONOLI DAVIDE M ADS ZEVIO +4:53:209:15:47187187 9:16:15ITA1975
145 POZZO CLAUDIO M PRO RECCO TRIATHLON ASD +4:57:009:19:33188188 9:19:55ITA1985
184 PETRAZZUOLO MANFREDO M RUN CARD +5:00:299:23:19189189 9:23:24ITA1987
231 GUARISCO FRANCO M RUN CARD +5:00:509:23:33190190 9:23:45SUI1971
202 FANONI MARCO M RUN CARD +5:07:439:30:12191191 9:30:38ITA1974
111 FAVA STEFANO M RUN CARD +5:08:259:31:01192192 9:31:20ITA1973
215 CHLÁDEK ROMAN M +5:12:239:34:51193193 9:35:18CZE1970
224 MELLONI LUCA M ATLETICA LEVANTE +5:22:399:45:32194194 9:45:34ITA1974
170 BACHIORRI MARCO M RUN CARD +5:33:219:55:48195195 9:56:16ITA1961
228 CATHAND JÉRÔME M +5:37:139:59:41196196 10:00:08FRA1975
230 ZENNARO DAVIDE M RUN CARD +5:37:199:59:51197197 10:00:14ITA1961
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